Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Allatt-File - (1234790) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.11
1:01.17
1:01.29
1:01.48
1:02.34
1:03.18
1:03.21
1:03.50
1:04.25
1:04.72
1:05.13
1:05.60
1:05.84
1:05.88
1:13.71
1:16.05
1:18.10
1:21.49
1:23.67
1:28.25
1:28.64
1:32.32
1:34.40
1:52.68

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts

555
554
551
546
523
503
502
495
478
468
459
449
444
443
316
288
266
234
216
184
182
161
150
88

Round

Date

19/06/22
17/10/21
02/07/23
23/12/20
19/12/21
11/06/21
17/11119
20/11/22
19/06/22
19/10/19
28/06/19
29/06/18
08/12/18
20/10/18
30/06/17
21/10117
15/10/16
02/07/16
01/07/16
05/12/15
24/01/16
03/07/15
21/06/15
12/12/14

Meet

Hatfield SC Summer Meet

Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier
Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023
Crawley

The Hillingdon 2021 Fast and Festive Meet
Crawley SC Club Championships 2021

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

Hatfield SC Summer Meet

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Crawley SC Club Championships 2019

Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 2
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 2

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Sussex County Development Gala

Crawley Club Championships

Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet

Cranleigh County Chaser

Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)
Sussex Development Gala

Crawley Club Championships

Venue

Hatfield
Winchester
Luton

K2
Hillingdon
Crawley
Surrey Sports Park
Guildford
Hatfield
Crawley
K2 Crawley
Crawley
Woking
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Cranleigh
Crawley
Eastbourne

Crawley
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 2

3
Guildford Ct 2

0

3

4
Crawley 2

2
Guildford Ct 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:01.29 551 H 02/07/23 Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023 Luton Guildford Ct 2
1:03.50 495 F 20/11/22 Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open Guildford 2
1:04.25 478 F 19/06/22  Hatfield SC Summer Meet Hatfield Guildford Ct 2
1:01.11 555 H 19/06/22 Hatfield SC Summer Meet Hatfield Guildford Ct 2
1:02.34 523 F 19/12/21 The Hillingdon 2021 Fast and Festive Meet Hillingdon 3
1:01.17 554 F 17/10/21 Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier Winchester 3
1:03.18 503 F 11/06/21 Crawley SC Club Championships 2021 Crawley 4
1:01.48 546 F 23/12/20 Crawley K2 0
1:03.21 502 F 171119 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Crawley 2
1:04.72 468 F 19/10/19  Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Crawley 2
1:05.13 459 F 28/06/19  Crawley SC Club Championships 2019 K2 Crawley Crawley 4
1:05.84 444 F 08/12/18  National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Woking Crawley 3
1:05.88 443 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2
1:05.60 449 F 29/06/18  Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 2 Crawley Crawley 4
1:16.05 288 F 2110117 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Crawley 2
1:13.71 316 F 30/06/17 Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 2 Crawley Crawley 4
1:18.10 266 F 15/10/16  Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2
1:21.49 234 F 02/07/16  Sussex County Development Gala Horsham Crawley 3
1:23.67 216 F 01/07/16  Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4
1:28.64 182 F 24/01/16 Cranleigh County Chaser Cranleigh Crawley 3
1:28.25 184 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Crawley 3
1:32.32 161 F 03/07/15 Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed) Crawley Crawley 4
1:34.40 150 F 21/06/15  Sussex Development Gala Eastbourne Crawley 3
1:52.68 88 F 12/12/14  Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4
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